

Proud to belong ... to Varanasi's finest school

 Spread over about 10 acres of lush green land with best sporting facilities that Includes swimming pool, basketball court, football & hockey ground, badminton & volleyball court and running track.

SEPARATE
AIRCONDITIONED
HOSTEL FOR
BOYS & GIRLS WITH
24X7 SECURITY

- Excellent Results in CBSE exams.
- World class academic infrastructure with state-of-art Science Labs.
- Innovation in teaching with audio-visual aids.

Contact for more information



95980 85555, 95980 82222 95980 72839

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHI

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (10+2, Science, Commerce & Humanities)
Under aegis of DPS Society, New Delhi . A B. P. Poddar Foundation for Education initiative

Babatpur Airport Road, Kazisarai, Varanasi 221 105 Phone: 95980 72839 e-mail: dpsk2005@gmail.com

Website: www.dpskashi.com









DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHI

On NH – 31 Babatpur–Airport Road, Kazisarai, Varanasi –221105 (U.P)

Fee Structure 2025-26

Registration & Prospectus -

₹1,000/-

•Admission Fee (One Time) -Nursery to Class II -

Class III to Class VIII
Class IX to XII

•Caution Money (One Time) -

(B)TUITION FEE (To be paid in 3 terms)

•Nursery - II

•||| - V

•VI - VIII

•IX & X

•XI & XII

(C)Software Charges

(D) A.I. / Coding (Class – 1 to 9)

(E)TRANSPORT FEE (To be paid in 3 terms)

•Less than 6 km.

•6 km to 9 km

•10 km to 18 km

•19 km to 27 km

•27 km above.

(F)HOSTEL FEE (To be paid in 3 terms)

•Admission Fee

•Caution Money -

•Boarding & Lodging*

(IV -V)

•Evening Prep Class

(IV to VIII) (IX & X)

(IIX & IX)

•Bursary -

,

(Non-Refundable) ₹30,000/-

₹35,000/-

₹40,000/-

₹5,000/- (Refundable)

₹5,300/- Per month

₹6,100/- Per month

₹6,800/- Per month ₹7,500/- Per month

₹7,800/- Per month

₹ 250/- Per Annum ₹150/- Per month

₹1,250/- Per month

₹1,600/- Per month

₹2,300/- Per month

₹2,500/- Per month

₹3,300/- Per month

₹20,000/-

₹5,000/- (Refundable)

₹15,500/- Per month

₹16,500/- Per month

₹2500/- Per month

₹3000/- Per month

₹3500/- Per month

₹10,000/-

Due dates for fee deposit:

PUBLIC

1st Term fee (Apr–Jul): By 10th April, 2nd Term fee (Aug–Nov): By 10th August 3rd Term fee (Dec–Mar): By 10th Dec

Exclusion from above

The following will be charged extra or are to be purchased from the market as per the school's specifications:

- 1. Notebooks, Text Books and stationery
- 2. Uniforms and supplies
- 3. Cafeteria / Food for day scholars
- 4. Additional sports & ECA in case the school has to make extra arrangements
- 5. Applicable statutory fee including CBSE Board Registration fees, subject change fees, additional / optional subject fees, sports fees, practical fees, migration certificates, Transfer Certificate fees.
- 6. Govt. Taxes, if applicable.